MORE POWER
390 W ~ 415 W
CANADIAN SOLAR (USA), INC. is committed to providing high
quality solar products, solar system solutions and services to
customers around the world. No. 1 module supplier for quality
and performance/price ratio in IHS Module Customer Insight
Survey. As a leading PV project developer and manufacturer
of solar modules with over 40 GW deployed around the world

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3W-390PB-AG 390 W 38.3 V 10.19 A 46.8 V 10.74 A 17.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 410 W 38.3 V 10.71 A 46.8 V 11.28 A 18.3%
10% 429 W 38.3 V 11.21 A 46.8 V 11.81 A 19.2%
20% 468 W 38.3 V 12.23 A 46.8 V 12.89 A 20.9%
30% 507 W 38.3 V 13.25 A 46.8 V 13.96 A 22.7%
CS3W-395PB-AG 395 W 38.5 V 10.26 A 47 V 10.82 A 17.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 415 W 38.5 V 10.78 A 47 V 11.36 A 18.6%
10% 435 W 38.5 V 11.3 A 47 V 11.9 A 19.5%
20% 474 W 38.5 V 12.31 A 47 V 12.98 A 21.2%
30% 513 W 38.5 V 13.34 A 47 V 14.07 A 23.0%
CS3W-400PB-AG 400 W 38.7 V 10.34 A 47.2 V 10.9 A 17.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 420 W 38.7 V 10.86 A 47.2 V 11.45 A 18.8%
10% 440 W 38.7 V 11.37 A 47.2 V 11.99 A 19.7%
20% 480 W 38.7 V 12.41 A 47.2 V 13.08 A 21.5%
30% 520 W 38.7 V 13.44 A 47.2 V 14.17 A 23.3%
CS3W-405PB-AG 405 W 38.9 V 10.42 A 47.4 V 10.98 A 18.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 425 W 38.9 V 10.94 A 47.4 V 11.53 A 19.0%
10% 445 W 38.9 V 11.46 A 47.4 V 12.08 A 19.9%
20% 486 W 38.9 V 12.5 A 47.4 V 13.18 A 21.8%
30% 527 W 38.9 V 13.56 A 47.4 V 14.27 A 23.6%
CS3W-410PB-AG 410 W 39.1 V 10.49 A 47.6 V 11.06 A 18.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 431 W 39.1 V 11.03 A 47.6 V 11.61 A 19.3%
10% 451 W 39.1 V 11.54 A 47.6 V 12.17 A 20.2%
20% 492 W 39.1 V 12.59 A 47.6 V 13.27 A 22.0%
30% 533 W 39.1 V 13.64 A 47.6 V 14.38 A 23.9%
CS3W-415PB-AG 415 W 39.3 V 10.56 A 47.8 V 11.14 A 18.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 436 W 39.3 V 11.10 A 47.8 V 11.70 A 19.5%
10% 457 W 39.3 V 11.63 A 47.8 V 12.25 A 20.5%